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|__# | PETTORALE | ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 3312 FRANCIOSI FRANCESCA F EF10 VA394 - ATL. ARCISATE 00:03:45.907
2 3026 BERTINI CATERINA F EF10 2 MI158 - ATL. GESSATE 00:03:52.407
3 2328 DONA' CECILIA F EF10 3 MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014 00:03:59.909
4 2906 BELLET TRACY F EF10 4 MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:04:02.910
5 1324 MOTTA GIULIA F EF10 & MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:04:04.413
6 3099 GARAVAGLIA CLIO F EF10 6 MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE 00:04:04.660
7 3011 CAPPELLETTI ANNA F EF10 7 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:04:05.413
8 3226 SCAGLIONE ARIANNA F EF10 8 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:04:05.914
9 3147 MAY LAURA F EF10 9 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:04:05.917
10 1144 POZZOLI CECILIA F EF10 10 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:04:08.411
11 2766 PEPE NOEMI F EF10 11 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:04:14.665
12 2994 PRIORE ZOE F EF10 12 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:04:14.913
13 3324 SAPORITI MATILDE F EF10 13 VA394 - ATL. ARCISATE 00:04:14.915
14 2344 VACCINA GAIA F EF10 14 MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014 00:04:15.171
15 2310 RENDA GIULIA F EF10 15 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:04:16.673
16 943 INNEGUALE ELSA F EF10 16 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:04:17.436
17 2729 COLOMBO ELEONORA F EF10 17 C0023 - ATL. ROVELLASCA 00:04:18.177
18 1283 BORGATO REBECCA F EF10 18 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:04:18.417
19 1840 PALMA ELENA F EF10 19 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:04:21.924
20 2773 BERTOCCHI OHUNOMA GRETA F EF10 20 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:04:22.416
21 544 MARCHESI ELISA F EF10 21 C0017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:04:23.670
22 1145 PROVASI ANNA F EF10 22 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:04:25.420
23 1281 BONETTI REBECCA F EF10 23 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:04:25.424
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1904
1970
690
606
1166
1187
2267
1507
625
906
2929
2234
2224
732
3028
1554
1887
3037
2258
2455
1102
2182
1524
3118
3075
3202
2492
780
1647
2792
2742
1731
735
581
2850
3029
1593
537
3280
2879
1892

VARVELLI CLOE
DRAGONETTI EDI
ALEDJOU HAMDIYA
BATTISTINI MATILDE
BASTIANIN GIORGIA
PANICO SAMIRA
RAMELLA AGNESE MARIA
AGOSTONI ELISA BIANCA
BROGGINI ALICE
CAZZANIGA GAIA
NEGRETTI ALLEGRA
FLORITA FRANCESCA
COSTANTINI BIANCA
NOVATI VIOLA
BRAMBILLA FRANCESCA
GANINI GAIA
TAGLIAVERGA EGLE
SARDI REBECCA
NICHITEAN VALENTINA
BIFFI LINDA

CANNATELLI ISABELLA
SALVADERI NICOLE
CHIODA ALICE
GRAMPELLA SOFIA IPAZIA
EL MOUKHTARI YOUSSRA
BONFANTI LUCIA
MORELLI VALENTINA

DE ANTONI SARA

BOSCO DILETTA
INDELICATO ZOE
TERRAGNI GEMMA
BONCRISTIANO SOFIA
PINO NORA

LAURIA LUDOVICA
PEDRONI FRANCESCA
COMOTTI VICTORIA VIRGINI
SGROI MARGHERITA
FRUNZA NATALIA

DEL ROCINO ANITA
LOMBARDO RACHELE
TAVECCHIA LUDOVICA
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MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.
MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

00:04:25.918
00:04:26.678
00:04:26.918
00:04:27.666
00:04:30.164
00:04:31.914
00:04:31.916
00:04:31.919
00:04:31.920
00:04:32.416
00:04:34.418
00:04:35.668
00:04:37.166
00:04:38.166
00:04:42.165
00:04:42.415
00:04:43.422
00:04:43.667
00:04:43.925
00:04:44.174
00:04:44.672
00:04:46.169
00:04:46.679
00:04:47.918
00:04:48.169
00:04:49.920
00:04:50.668
00:04:51.920
00:04:54.165
00:04:55.916
00:04:57.417
00:04:57.919
00:04:58.420
00:04:59.417
00:05:01.168
00:05:03.663
00:05:03.913
00:05:04.917
00:05:06.665
00:05:17.907
00:05:24.653
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862
1739
1981
2783
3113
1564

815
1538

667
3337
3006
1481
1305
1139

GALIMBERTI GIORGIA
CAPRA ELISA
GASPARI ANDREA

DI BLASI SOFIA
SABATO ZOE
MAIMONE CAMILLA
MIRANDA GIUDITTA
DEFINA MARTINA
MASCARO GIADA
BOSSI CECILIA
CARUSO MANUELA
ANTONUCCI GINEVRA
HANSWILLEMENKE ALICE
PIRO VITTORIA
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EF10
EF10
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EF10
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MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

00:05:25.653
00:05:26.153
00:05:26.406
00:05:27.653
00:05:29.152
00:05:29.401
00:05:32.149
00:05:33.150
00:05:39.643
00:05:40.396
00:06:07.879
00:06:13.128
00:06:24.370
00:07:53.866



